Agilent U8903A Audio Analyzer
Make an Audible Difference
Data Sheet
Capabilities
• Select generator, analyzer,
graph, and sweep modes with
one-button access
• Measure at DC and from 10 Hz

15
Ordering Information
Model number Description
U8903A-200 2-channel audio analyzer
Standard-shipped accessories
• LAN and USB cables
• Power cord
• Product reference CD-ROM (contains U8903A Quick Start Guide and User Guide)
• 1 GB USB flash memory device
• Certificate of calibration
Optional accessories
U8903A-101 Male BNC to male BNC cable; 1.2 m
U8903A-102 Male BNC to male RCA cable; 2 m
U8903A-103 Male XLR to female XLR cable; 2 m
U8903A-908 Rack mount kit – standard 3U
U8903A-ABJ Japanese User Guide (hardcopy)
Warranty and Service
U8903-1A7 ISO17025 Compliant Calibration Test Data
U8903A-A6J ANSI Z540 Compliant Calibration Test Data
R-50C-011-3 Agilent Calibration - 3 years
R-50C-011-5 Agilent Calibration - 5 years
R-51B-001-3C Return to Agilent Warranty - 3 years
R-51B-001-5C Return to Agilent Warranty - 5 years